
 
 

COMPETITION:  2021 IFBB PRO LEAGUE TAHOE PRO BIKINI 

 PLACE:  Stateline, Nevada   DATE:   August 15, 2021 

 

325 NAME COUNTRY JUDGING FINALS TOTAL PLACE 

325 Isha Barrow Minneapolis, Minnesota  21 21 42 7 

326 Ivanna Escandar Fernandez Spain 9 9 18 3 

327 Kerryne Henich Herriman, Utah 28 28 56* 10 

328 Kaley Houdyshell Santa Ana, California  12 12 24 4 

329 Lauren Huddleston Odenton, Maryland  37 37 74* 13 

330 Michelle Hurst Mesa, Arizona  37 37 74* 12 

331 Alyssa Junsay San Mateo, California  48 48 96 16 

332 Ashley Kaltwasser Las Vegas, Nevada  4 6 10 2 

333 Casey Marshall Ponte Vedra, Florida  42 42 84 14 

334 Breena Martinez Gilbert, Arizona  15 15 30 5 

335 Laure Moore-Shay Costa Mesa, California  46 46 92 16 

336 Anya Nicholson Las Vegas, Nevada 23 23 46 8 

337 Adrianne Onofrei Lafayette, California  18 18 36 6 

338 Cristobalina Pajares Spain  43 43 86 15 

339 Natasha Peay  Spokane, Washington 48 48 96 16 

340 Stephanie Rianda San Miguel, California  28 28 56* 9 

341 Jenna Ross Peoria, Arizona  48 48 96 16 

342 Stephanie Singleton Sacramento, California  48 48 96 16 

343 Erin Stern Tampa, Florida 5 3 8 1 

344 Shonte Turner Scottsdale, Arizona 48 48 96 16 

345 Jasmine Williams Cathedral City, California 33 33 66 11 

346 Chelsea Daunert Brunswick, Germany 48 48 96 16 

       

       

       

 

*Ties broken by relative placing 
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COMPETITION:  2021 IFBB PRO LEAGUE TAHOE PRO BIKINI MASTERS +35 

 PLACE:  Stateline, Nevada   DATE:   August 15, 2021 

 

No NAME COUNTRY JUDGING FINALS TOTAL PLACE 

327 Kerryne Henich Herriman, Utah 6  6 2 

329 Lauren Huddleston Odenton, Maryland  15  15 5 

330 Michelle Hurst Mesa, Arizona  9  9 3 

340 Stephanie Rianda San Miguel, California  3  3 1 

341 Jenna Ross Peoria, Arizona  21  21 7 

344 Shonte Turner Scottsdale, Arizona 27  27 9 

348 Niccole Guggia  Arroyo Grande, California  12  12 4 

349 Sacita Livingston  Carlsbad, California  18  18 6 

350 Elena C Hueman Mission Viejo, California 24  24 8 
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COMPETITION:  2021 IFBB PRO LEAGUE TAHOE PRO WELLNESS 

 PLACE:  Stateline, Nevada   DATE:   August 15, 2021 

 

No NAME COUNTRY JUDGING FINALS TOTAL PLACE 

351 Barbara Cesar Miami Beach, Florida 3  3 1 

352 Andrea Cisneros Argentina  31  31 10 

353 Christine Ford Highland, Utah 21  21 7 

354 Carrie Goforth Charlestown, Indiana  37  37 12 

355 Renee Harshey  Gilbert, Arizona  18  18 6 

356 Crystal Hayes Brea, California  12  12 4 

357 Daisha La’Mae Johnson Detroit, Michigan  24  24 8 

358 Mallory Myers Scottsdale, Arizona 9  9 3 

359 Veronica Paredes Ocala, Florida  40  40 13 

360 Lori Penn Bowie, Maryland 43  43* 15 

361 Amanda Rezende Brazil 15  15 5 

362 Jenny Smith Las Vegas, Nevada  27  27 9 

363 Tatiany Valliant Brazil 6  6 2 

364 Kenea Yancey Roswell, Georgia  32  32 11 

365 Kat Williams Kansas City, Missouri  43  43* 14 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

 

*Tie broken by relative placing 
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COMPETITION:  2021 IFBB PRO LEAGUE TAHOE PRO WELLNESS MASTERS +35 

 PLACE:  Stateline, Nevada   DATE:   August 15, 2021 

 

No NAME COUNTRY JUDGING FINALS TOTAL PLACE 

353 Christine Ford Highland, Utah 3  3 1 

359 Veronica Paredes Ocala, Florida  9  9 3 

360 Lori Penn Bowie, Maryland 12  12 4 

362 Jenny Smith Las Vegas, Nevada  6  6 2 
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